


Sippin caribbean 10.50-
A desire favourite, A taste of the
tropics with Old J Gold spiced rum,
banana liqueur, Malibu &  pineapple

Solero 11-
Agnes Arber Gin, Pineapple, mango &
passionfruit flavoured, shaken
with passionfruit juice and topped
with cream

The ressurection 12-
Fire, a selection of Old J Rum,
passionfruit liqueur, pineapple &
passionfruit with a cherry bleed 

guess who
its a secret.. .Guess the cocktail &
get 25% off your second one.

11-

12-
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Desire Range 

11-Melonin 
A scientific experiment combining
agnes arber gin, watermelon &
lemonade with floating bubble tea

the epitome of mixology & theatre,
candy floss infused alcohol base.
layered with prossecco & a minty
aroma. served with cocktail caviar

Under the sea 

lychito 
our popular play on a classic, rum,
lime & lychee with a special lychee
cloud on top to enhance the
experience

fulfill your desire 

A distinctive formulation, with a hint of theatre to
provide a complete unique experience

We predict happiness and satisfaction here,
find a key balance of mixology and theatre

cocktails 

10.50-

Luminescent
Gin, Chartreuse, maraschino, plumb, lime
and a scoop of cherry ice cream.. .
cocktail connoisseurs only.. .  oh and it
glows in the dark.

12-



Take me to mars 11-
A delicate coupe glass with
vanilla &  lime spiced Old J,  cherry,
black cherry &  strawberry puree &
a subtle pomegranate finish

Smoked old fashioned 12-
Smokin’ Old Fashioned, bourbon
whiskey, apricot brandy, plumb and a
heap of smoke.. . .  feeling sweet? ask us
to make it chocolatey

10.50-
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Explore your desire

my oh mai 11-
spiced rum, campari, orgeat &
cherry.

10.50-
gin, raspberry, sparkling & a foam
head. ask for our vegan option.

R&R

10.50-guava baby
Disaronno, apricot and almond
shaken with a guava explosion

satisfy your desire  

lady whistledown
Sweet yet tart, with a mix of
limoncello & elderflower
liqueur

The unicorn 
Cotton candy flavoured syrup,
lychee liqueur with pink prosecco
and a cotton candy hat

10.50-

Take your desire experience to a new level with
flavours of rarity, feel flavour in abundance

Something for all expectations, full
contentment, full desire

cocktails 

12-dragon fruit margarita
Exotic dragon fruit mixed with
silver tequila, and tajin rimmed
glass.
**May contain dry ice** 
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mocktails

Guava & Grapefruit fusion 6-

6- 

6-

6-raspberry & apple spritz 

A taste of the tropics, passionfruit,
lime pineapple and vanilla.

tropical burst

go bananas

Guava base with a grapefruit
infusion with a hint of lime topped
with pink grapefruit soda 

Taste the carribbean with this
blend of   banana, coconut &
pineapple

Apple infused with raspberry and
lime topped with lemonade
**May contain dry ice** 

shoot for your desire 

4-raspberry ripple 
The perfect dessert treat, Simple
&  fruity

pornstar bomb
A Passionfruit infusion topped
with prossecco

4-

galactic 
Go Galactic with this outrageous mix
of fruity flavours with a touch of
cream

4-

4-desire-57
Layered to perfection with a
hint of orange and cinnamon
flame 

Mango or strawberry
tequila
served at room temperature, ask us for
some of our favourite cream tequila

4-
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draught half           pint 

bottled beers

Birra Morretti

Brixton IPA Pale Ale

Cruz Campo

Old Mout Berries &  Cherries

Corona Bottled 

Guiness - Pint Only 

Heineken Non alcoholic -
bottled 

cider bottled

Old Mout Pineapple &
Raspberry 

Old Mout Watermelon &  Lime 

Old Mout Strawberry &  Apple 

South West Orchards Cider 

South West Orchards Low

     4-

     6-  

     6- 

3.50-   6-

     6- 3.50-

3.50- 6-

6-

     6- 

     6-  

     6- 

     6-

     4- 

3.50-

Beer & cider



white wines 125    175    250    btl  

Cramele recas pinot grigi0 . 
OPULENT AROMAS OF GRAPEFRUIT &  PEACH
THAT FOLLOW THROUGH TO THE PALATE &
COMBINE WITH MELON, GREEN APPLES &
CITRUS FRUITS

Franschhoek Cellar Unoaked
Chardonnay
Beautifully bright and pure lemon yellow 

3 Passo Bianco-Vegan
Fresh, balanced, soft &  round with light
fruit notes. 

Entreflores Albarino 
Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy &  very
well structured.

Sancerre Domaine De Le Perriere Saget
Bright appearance &  well-balanced
flavours of white flowers, peach &  acacia.

Red wines 

Via Alta Merlot Reserva
Rich &  concentrated that packs all
you want

3 Passo rosso-Vegan
This wine is deep garnet red in colour &
offers intense notes of ripe fruit on the
nose.

Cycles Gladiator Cabernet
Sauvignon
dark &  brooding wine with flavours of
blackberry jam, cedar & cardamom. 

Amarone Classsico Della
Valpolicella Docg Menteci
ruby red with garnet reflections.
Intense aroma, scented with spices,
cherry jam &  red berry fruit.

8- 10- 12- 35-

35-12-10-8-

10- 12- 14- 40-

55-

25-10-8-

8-

12-

35-

40-

70-

14-

12-10-

6-

10-
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wines

25-10-8-6-



rose wines 
Charlie Zin-White Zinfandel
Fruity &  fresh with a pleasant mouth
feel. A generous rose laden by red
fruit &  hints of delicate spices. 

Entreflores Rose
Rose wine made using traditional
free-run methods. Intensely fresh to
the nose with noticeable aromas of
strawberry &  flowers. 

prosecco

Belle &  Co (Non Alcoholic)

Belle &  Co Rose (Non
Alcoholic)

Prosecco Famiglia Botter D.O.C

Prosecco Rose Famiglia Botter
D.O.C

champagne 

Laurent-Perrier La Cuve NV

Dom Perignon 2013 Naked Bottle

Ace Of Spades

160-

600-

glass     bottle 

25-

6-

30-

30-

25-

6-

6-

10-

8-

25-8-

40-12-10-

125    175    250    btl  
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400-

wines



Single        Double   
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Vodka
Absolut Swedish

Au Black Grape 

Au Fruit Punch

Au Blue
Raspberry

Ciroc

Ciroc Pineapple

Ciroc Apple

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Gin Single        Double   

Beefeater Gin

Beefeater Blood
Orange

Beefeater Pink

Tanqueray Gin

Whitley Neil - ask
team for flavours 

Hendrick's Gin

Brockman's Gin

Suntory Roku

Rum Single        Double   Single        Double   whiskey
Southern Comfort

Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Haig Clubman

JW Black Label

Glenlivet

Haig Club

Cap Morg Spiced

Cap Morg Dark

Bacardi White

Kraken

Havana 7

Bumbu

Diplimatico

Tequila 
Tequila Gold Buen
Amigo

Tequila Silver Buen
Amigo

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Single      Double   

6-                7.50-   

8-                9.50-   

8-                9.50-   

8-                9.50-   

10-              11 .50-   

10-              11 .50-   

10-              11 .50-   

12-                  14-   

6-              7.50-   

6-              7.50-   

8-                 10-   

10-             11 .50-   

10-                 12-   

10-                 12-   

12-                 14-   

6-              7.50-      

  6-                 8-   

8-             9.50-   

8-             9.50-   

10-            11 .50-   

10-            11 .50-   

12-                14-   

12-                14-   

6-              7.50-   

6-                  8-   

6-                  8-   

8-              9.50-   

10-             11 .50-   

7.50-               8-   

7.50-               8-   

12-                14-   

12-                14-   

12-                  14-   

6-              7.50-   

All spirits inclusive of mixer  -Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic,
Orange Juice, Apple Juice Cranberry Juice or Pineapple Juice 

SPIRITS 

8-              9.50-   

12-                 14-   



share your desire 

Pornstar Tree
10x Signature Pornstar
Martinis on our decorative
Martini tree 

80-

margarita flight  
Infused Margaritas X4

www.desireCOCKTAILBAR.com

40-

10-

If you are drinking in a group, we have the ideal
range of drinks that will satisfy your tastebuds

partnered with great company

The Classics

Martini (espresso / french/ pornstar) 

Mojito (Strawberry/ classic)

Daiquiri (strawberry/ classic)

Cosmopolitan

Whiskey Sour

Margarita

SHARING AND
CLASSICS 
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HOT DRINKS 

3.70-

3.70-

3.70-

4.00-

Americano 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Hot Chocolate 

Mocha 

Breakfast Tea 

Specialty Teas 

add syrup

3.40-

3.70-

3.70-

3.40-

3.70-

3.70-

2.90-

2.90-

0.70-

iced chocolate 

iced vanilla latte 

espresso tonic 

raspberry frappucino

 Specialty drinks
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draught

Coca-Cola

Lemonade 

Diet Coke

Bottled

Marlish Tonic Water 

Marlish Elderflower Tonic 

Marlish Raspberry Tonic 

Marlish Ginger Ale 

Juices - Cranberry, Orange,
Pineapple or Apple 

San Pelligrino - Sparkling 

Bottled still water 

Appletiser 

Soft Drinks 

3.50-

3.50-

3.50-

2.50-

2.50-

2.50-

2.50-

2.50-

4.50-

3-

3-

3-

half     pint 

Soft Drinks 

3-

4-

3-
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